

# Coalition Control™

Simplify contingency resolution with pre-bind access

Every organization that receives a quote and Cyber Risk Assessment (CRA) from Coalition also receives exclusive access to Coalition Control. This allows Coalition to guide you through remediating critical exposures identified by our Active Risk Assessment and help you resolve them before binding coverage.

## How does it work?



Follow these easy steps to make cybersecurity less daunting with Coalition Control:

#### 1. Coalition Conducts Active Risk Assessment

Coalition uses proprietary attack surface monitoring technology and real-time threat intelligence to provide a customized view of the exposures that are the most severe, likely to impact insurability, and if not resolved could result in claims.

### 2. Critical Security Findings Detected by Coalition

If Critical Security Finding(s) are detected that impact insurability, they will be noted on the quote document as contingencies and in the Coalition Cyber Risk Assessment (CRA) provided with the quote.

## 3. Activate your Coalition Control Account by following instructions provided by your broker

Every current and prospective Coalition policyholder receives access to Coalition Control, not just those with security findings. New clients can request pre-bind access by contacting their broker. Existing policyholders can log into <a href="Coalition Control">Coalition Control</a> with a valid email address and policy number.

#### 4. Remediate Exposures

Log into Coalition Control to review the technical details of any security findings, suggested remediation best practices as well as additional support resources.

#### 5. Rescan and Resolve

After exposures have been remediated, follow the instructions to initiate a <u>rescan</u> and <u>resolve</u> contingencies directly in Control. As soon as contingencies are cleared an updated bindable quote will be reissued. Depending on the security finding, rescans could take up to 48 hours.

Insurance products are offered in the U.S. by Coalition Insurance Solutions Inc.("CIS"), a licensed insurance producer and surplus lines broker, (Cal. license # 0L76155) acting on behalf of a number of unaffiliated insurance companies, and on an admitted basis through Coalition Insurance Company ("CIC") a licensed insurance underwriter (NAIC # 29530). See <u>licenses</u> and <u>disclaimers</u>. Copyright © 2023. All rights reserved. Coalition and the Coalition logo are trademarks of Coalition, Inc.

coalitioninc.com 2